		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 QS5000RF 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - TDK Electronics
	 부품명	 QS5000RF
	상세설명	 AC-DC Power Supplies
	 Download	  2 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 TDK [TDK Electronics]
	홈페이지	 http://www.tdk.com
	Logo
 QS5000RF 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - TDK Electronics
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 2 page
AC-DC Power Supplies
1 of 1
Creation Date : September 17, 2020
(GMT)
QS5000RF
Sales Region
Worldwide (except Japan)
Series
QS
Model
QS5H
Status
Production
Feature
Medical
for Medical instruments
2MOPP
2MOPP
MIL-STD
MIL-STD-810G Vibration and Shock
Options
Product is fully conﬁgurable
With 5V/0.25A standby (Inhibit)
Option Lineup
Recommended EMC Filter
Accessories
Please refer to the catalog
Electrical Characteristics
Input
Single-phase
Input Voltage Range[AC]
90 to 264Vac
180 to 264Vac
Input Voltage Range[DC]
Eﬃciency
91% Typ.
Rated Output Voltage[DC]
48Vdc
Output Voltage Range[DC]
48 to 52.8Vdc
Maximum Output Current
25A
Maximum Output Power
1200W
Package Type & Size
Package / Mounting
Enclosed / Unit type
Width(W)
270mm Nom. (10.63in Nom.)
Height(H)
63.3mm Nom. (2.49in Nom.)
Depth(D)
127mm Nom. (5.00in Nom.)
Weight
Other
Operating Temp. Range
-20 to 70°C
Cooling
Forced air
	유사한 부품 번호 - QS5000RF
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
TDK Electronics
QS50001M
218Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
QS50002N
218Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
QS500047
218Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
QS50008F
218Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
QS50009G
218Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
More results
	유사한 설명 - QS5000RF
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
XP Power Limited
DRS80US12
70Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
ECM40US05
175Kb / 4P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
SMR800PS12
262Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
AMD150PS12
68Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
AMM120PS12
70Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
DNR05US05
144Kb / 4P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
PBM300PS03-C
201Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
Touchstone Semiconducto...
TIW
233Kb / 3P	   AC/DC Power Supplies
XP Power Limited
AMM150PS12
89Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
MCM60US12-D9
79Kb / 2P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
JPS250PS05C
490Kb / 4P	   AC-DC Power Supplies
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com